138" 78" 1-03/4"
PROVIDE NEW SUSPENDED
CEILING ALONG CORRIDOR
HENEEN HENEERE [ [ [Tl e [T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TITTTd = | e PP PR AT P PP P T T P T T el T HEEEEEEEEEEEEE
+102.61 +99.32 — — = ] CORRIDOR - " 106A
1078 el | CORRIDOR
107
EXISTING EXIT DOOR - |[—— — 106
NEW DOOR REPLACES — E— ] W W U O g g 3 108
EXISTING DOOR FOR
MAINTENANCE ONLY 115A
- A ‘
e \
\

3-0"

(2) 8" x 18GA. —

O 11

108

VESTIBULE

109A

WOMEN'S AND MEN'S
TOLIET ROOMS WILL BE
AVAILABLE TO THE BAR
OCCUPANTS AT ALL TIMES

ol

b CAPACITY =46
8-0"
%
_ — Qi
|
| 1052

ONE HOUR RATED WALL

5-A ASSEBLY ON PERIMETER
WALLS OF ALCOVE 105B -
SEE DETAIL 4 ON SHEET T3.0

. OPENING TO INCORPORATE A
o, FULL BRICK ARCH TO
SUPPORT EXISTING BRICK
ABOVE

GENERAL NOTES

o ALL INTERIOR DIMS. ARE FROM FACE-OF-STUD TO
FACE-OF-STUD.

o ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 3 5/8" OR 6" METAL
STUDS @ 16" O.C. (SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR SIZE) W/ 5/8"
GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES - EXTEND TO BOTTOM
CHORD OF TRUSSES.

e PROVIDE 3 1/2" SOUND BATT INSULATION AROUND
INTERIOR WALLS.

o MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE INCLUDED:
HANDICAP HARDWARE, MEN'S AND WOMEN'S REST
ROOM SIGNS.

e PROVIDE WOOD BLOCKING FOR ANY FURNISHINGS
BY OWNER. (VERIFY LOCATIONS)

o ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS TO HAVE GYPSUM BOARD
RETURNS AT HEAD AND JAMBS AND PLASTIC LAMINATE
COVERED WOOD SILL.

o ALL CABINETS AND COUNTERTOPS TO HAVE PLASTIC
LAMINATE FRONTS AND TOPS.

o KITCHEN AND CABINET W/ COUNTERS BY GENERAL
CONTRACTOR AS REQUIRED

e FOOD PREP AREA TO BE VERIFIED W/ OWNER.
PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS ON EQUIPMENT.

SALES & SERVICE COUNTERS

IN RETAIL STORES WHERE COUNTERS HAVE CASH
REGISTERS AND ARE PROVIDED FOR SALES OR
DISTRIBUTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES TO THE
PUBLIC, AT LEAST ONE OF EACH TYPE SHALL
HAVE A PORTION OF THE COUNTER WHICH IS AT
LEAST 36" IN LENGTH WITH A MAXIMUM HEIGHT
OF 36" ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR. COUNTER
SHALL BE ON AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE COMPLYING
WITH A.D.A. GUIDELINE 4.3.

5/8" GYP.

SYMBOLS LEGEND

3 5/8" 16GA.

MTL. STUD @
16" O.C.

3 5/8" 16GA.
MTL. STUD @
16" O.C.

11" "
1 1.3/8" SOUND
INSULATED | BOARD

CAVITY

SEE SHEET AX.X
FOR WALL TYPES
e EXIT SIGNAGE
FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
Fy -SEE A5 SHEETS
& FIRE EXTINGUISHER w/ CABINET
FE. -SEE A5 SHEETS

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED

STUD WALL

RS CONCRETE WALL

MASONRY VENEER

C.M.U. WALL

(1) HOUR
FIRE RATED

(2) HOUR
FIRE RATED

(3) HOUR

| 1 111 FIRE RATED

(4) HOUR
FIRE RATED

SEE PLAN FOR ALL WALL WIDTHS

EXISTING DOOR
TO REMAIN

EXISTING DOOR TO
BE DEMOLISHED

NEW DOOR

/1 THEATER SEPARATION WALL
w SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0"

SURFACES (TYP.)

FLOOR PLAN KEYED NOTES

INFILL EXISTING ARCHED OPENING WITH 3 5/8" METAL
STUDS @ 16"0.C. WITH 5/8" GYP. BD. EA. SIDE. (HOLD
WALL TO THEATER SIDE OF WALL

PROVIDE A WOOD SHUTTER ON EXISTING ARCHED
OPENING FOR CONCESSIONS. EXTEND PLASTIC
LAMINATE COUNTER THRU ARCHED OPENING AND INTO
LOBBY AREA

NEW PASS THRU BAR WITH ROLLING SHUTTER DOOR -
BAR EQUIPMENT DRAWINGS

BAR EQUIPMENT AND LAYOUT BY BAR EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIER - SEE EQUIPMENT DRAWINGS AND CUT
SHEETS

CONCESSION EQUIPMENT AND COUNTER LAYOUT BY
CONCESSION EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER - SEE EQUIPMENT
DRAWINGS AND CUT SHEETS

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND LAYOUT BY KITCHEN
EQUIPEMENT SUPPLIER - SEE EQUIPMENT DRAWINGS
AND CUT SHEETS

@ NEW SEATING BY THEATER EQUIPEMENT SUPPLIER.

PATCH EXISTING CONCRETE FLOOR TO MATCH
EXISITNG FLOOR IN PROPOSED KITCHEN (5% SLOPE
MAX.)

NEW CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB TO MATCH EXISTING
@ FLOOR ELEVATION IN LOBBY AREA. SEE DETAIL 3 ON
SHEET A4.0 FOR CONCRETE DETAILS

TICKET COUNTER - DESIGN AND LAYOUT BY OTHERS

@ SEE DETAIL ON THIS SHEET

5/8" GYP. BD. ON 1 7/8" FURRING CHANNELS @ 16" O.C.
ON EXISTING WALL

12" WIDE (5) COURSE BOND BEAM REINF. W/ (2) #5'S -
PROVIDE 8" BRG. EA. SIDE

12" WIDE (2) COURSE BOND BEAM REINF. W/ (2) #5'S -
(14 PROVIDE 8" BRG. EA. SIDE (GROUT (3) COURSES BELOW
BRG.)

PROVIDE LATEX GROUT TO LEVEL FLOOR IN WOMENS
TOILET ROOM - CONTRACTOR TO PREP FLOOR AS
RERQUIRED BY MANUFACTURER

@ 5/8" GYP. BD. ON 3 5/8" METAL SUDS WITH 3 1/2" (R-11)
BATT INSULATION AND 6 MIL POLY VAPOR BARRIER

SHADED AREA INDICATES AREA OF NEW CARPETING.
OWNER TO SELECT COLOR.

SEE DETAIL ON THIS SHEET

14" WIDE (2) COURSE BOND BEAM REINF. W/ (3) #5'S -
(19) PROVIDE 8" BRG. EA. SIDE (GROUT (3) COURSES BELOW
BRG.)

_~ > PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"

NI@RTTR

REFER TO PAK DESIGN
FOR KITCHEN LAYOUT
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EXISTING TENANT SPACE
NO WORK IN THIS AREA

104D
116

EX i

JOIST @ 48" O.C. N\ = . g
@ g S PROVIDE SIGNAGE FOR
] ) 719 FAMILY -USE HANDICAPPED
— 1 94 3/4" Up| ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOM
MAIN THEATER |
A11 T4 SERVING F .
CAPACITY = 217 i | =2 = N
‘ d @" 1] \@ ﬁ 100K NEW ALUMINUM DOOR AND
NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK N | ‘ | FRAME TO MATCH ENTRANCE
-SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS HE R | |ALCOVE 100J DOORS
— I PROVIDE AND ASSISTIVE @ < i fros —
T LISTENING SYSTEM PER IBC 100L
S 1108.2.7 AND PROVIDE Wl X ‘ |
L——— SIGNAGE PER IBC 1110.3 SN
100M
] ~_ i 1004
OO 1D 100H
- _ @ : 100B VESTIBULE
ONE HOUR RATED 100 100G NEW ALUMINUM DOOR AND
(18) U @ CEILING ASSEMBLY IN FRAME TO MATCH ENTRANCE
ALCOVE 1058 - SEE 100G DOORS
DETAIL 5 ON SHEET T3.0 E—
O LOBBY 100D
= 101
- CAPACITY = 110 E% ___A00E_ ) D N A
— — — O | 100F P |
PROVIDE AND ASSISTIVE O | . /ﬁ T~ 103 |
LISTENING SYSTEM PER IBC | 9 / 16 | 1038 |
1108.2.7 AND PROVIDE
SIGNAGE PERIBC 11103 O NEWRAILING l women 12 l
6 — 3
| 16 = 103
P 1
A4.0 (12) VESTIBULE & g (+99.67 199.74 rt 7 \ _ l A5.0
— - [o~Z
. 113 S _:_ _ _-5 s N\ AN o N |
113A 99.95+ SLOPE FLOOR I{ &1’ I _ 4 I
5 o +99.03
n ; oF S 103
N\ N\~ N\~ —m 7 A ™ —— N —h
RARREEEANNESAN | | L [T \ H\HH\;_IFI-—-—-—E-HHH\HHHHHHH L 1] '1‘0?0\ NI | )
104A ’ —_————
| \ . EXISTING EXIT DOOR - 5 5 (8) —# — w -6 T
\ PROVIDE CMU BLOCK =
| \ L upP INFILL AT EXISTING 5 @ | EE'F\{"F%\,\/]%%%EESVN
b OPENING % —— FOR HANDICAPPED
| | S O\ /D MANUVERING
‘ ‘ R CLEARANCES
| \ @ \ EXISTING TENANT SPACE
L v\ o~ NO WORK IN THIS AREA
HATCHED AREA INDICATES FLOOR TO VA
BE REWORKED TO BE A SLOPE OF KITCHEN m 153
NOT MORE THAN 1:48 AND MEET ALL 1 . EX /EX
ACCESIBILITY CODES FOR FLOOR 104

Q EX

EXISTING TENANT SPACE
NO WORK IN THIS AREA
(3) HOUR FIRE BARRIER IS SUPPORTED
BY AN EXISTING 3 HOUR RATED (MIN.)
CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB ON EXISTING 3
HOUR RATED (MIN.) CONCRETE WALLS

EXISTING FLOOR SLAB

IBC TABLE 720.1(3) ITEM NO. 1-1.1
MINIMUM OF A 6.2" SLAB (3 HOUR)
EXISTING SLAB = 8" MINIMUM

EXISTING CONCRETE WALLS

EX

IBC TABLE 720.1(2) ITEM NO. 4-1.1 N

MINIMUM OF A 6.2" WALL (3 HOUR)
EXISTING WALL = 8" MINIMUM

EXISTING TENANT SPACE
NO WORK IN THIS AREA

T\
X \
\ }\\
v\
vl
VYO

EXISTING TENANT SPACE
NO WORK IN THIS AREA
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